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Name and Last Notified Address 

Stephenson, Trevor Edward, Otaki 
Stephenson, William Leslie, Dunedin 
Steptoe, Herbert James, Wellington 
Sterling, Peter Othello, Christchurch 
Steven, James Bruce, Oamaru .. 
Stevens, Charles Henry, Bunnythorpe 
Stevens, Colin William, Auckland 
Stevens, Henry Graham, Atiamuri 
Stevens, John Robert Sydney, Napier 
Stevens, John Woolcot Bartlett, Lower Hutt 
Stevens, Melvin Maurice, Masterton 
Stevens, Neville Ansley, Dunedin 
Stevens, Owen Robert, Invercargill 
Stevens, Raymond Edward, Auckland 
Stevens, Richard, Auckland 
Stevens, Robert Wilton, Martinborough .. 
Stevens, Thornton Leslie, Wellington 
Stevens, Trevor Percy John, Christchurch 
Stevens, Victor Densham, Riverton 
Stevenson, Allan Augustus, Lower Hutt .. 
Stevenson, Andrew Coleman, Lower Hutt 
Stevenson, Brian Cecil John, Morrinsville 
Stevenson, David Wray, Wellington 
Stevenson, Derek Leslie, Mosgiel •. 
Stevenson, Frederick Charles, Gisborne .. 
Stevenson, Frederick Stewart, Rotorua .. 
Stevenson, Gordon Burgoyne, Christchurch 
Stevenson, Harold John, Invercargill 
Stevenson, Ian, Oamaru 
Stevenson, Thomas James, Mosgiel 
Stevenson, Thomas William, Mataura 
Stevenson, Trevor Raymond, Auckland .. 
Steward, Allen Stanley, Auckland 
Stewart, Bruce Erskine, Hastings 
Stewart, Clarence Robert, Auckland 
Stewart, David Alexander, Stratford 
Stewart, David Andrew, New Plymouth .. 
Stewart, David Walter, Dunedin 
Stewart, Edward, Auckland 
Stewart, Glen Darel, Feilding 
Stewart, Herbert Daniel, Gore .. 
Stewart, Ian, Masterton 
Stewart, Ian Hammerich, Blenheim 
Stewart, Ian Walter, Auckland .. 
Stewart, James David, Dunedin 
Stewart, James Henry Reid, Gore 
Stewart, John Fraser, Wellington 
Stewart, Merlin Roy, Auckland 
Stewart, Murdoch George, Wairoa 
Stewart, Peter Francis, Te Teko 
Stewart, Robert, Ohau 
Stewart, Robert John, Christchurch 
Stewart, Robert Milne, Dunedin 
Stewart, Robertson Huntly, Christchurch 
Stewart, Robin William, Eltham 
Stewart, Ronald William, Christchurch .. 
Stewart, Russell Alexander, Invercargill 
Stewart, Samuel Frederick, Auckland 
Stewart, Stanley Charles, Auckland 
Stewart, Thomas Charles, Wellington 
Stewart, William George, Auckland 
Stiffe, Anthony Arthur Gillbee, Auckland 
Stillman, Bruce James, Auckland 
Stilton, Trevor William, Auckland 
Stilwell, Raymond Robert Fosberry, 

Hamilton .. 
Stilwell, Richard Arthur, Auckland 
Stinson, Henry Oliver, Auckland 
Stirling, Athol James, Carterton 
Stirling, James Ryan, Auckland 
Stirling, Kenneth James, Huntly 
Stirling, William, Wellington 
Stirling, William Wallace, Auckland 
Stobart, Thomas, Christchurch .. 
Stockdale, Cecil Warren, Upper Hutt 
Stockdale, Graham James, Ashburton 
Stoddart, James Thompson, Christchurch 
Stoker, Maurice Frederick, Auckland 
Stokes, Charles Kitchener, Mangakino 
Stokes, Douglas Rupert, Dunedin 
Stokes, James Barwell, Upper Hutt 
Stokes, James McCarthy, Masterton 
Stokoe, Geoffrey Martin, Auckland 
Stone, Edward Thomas, Gisborne 
Stone, Jackson Frederick, Methven 
Stone, William Keith, Dunedin 
Storer, Albert John. Lower Hutt 
Storey, Frederick Ernest, Christchurch 
Stoupe, Frank, Auckland 
Stowers-Crowley, Cornelius Michael, Col-

lingwood 
St. Pierre, Hector Eustace, Ngatea 
Strachan, Thomas Alexander, Palmerston 

North . . . . . . . . 
Strachan, William Eckford, Christchurch 
Strachan, William Reid, Christchurch 
Strang, Harry George, Trentham 
Stratton, Thomas George, Auckland 
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Registered 
No. 

E3171 
B7255 
E 347 
E8532 
E 656 
EI065 
E5035 
E2342 
E2679 
El491 
E2152 
E6786 
E8455 
E3043 
E 135 
E1547 
E 555 
E4923 
E 482 
E2313 
E1286 
E6615 
E3813 
E9001 
E4505 
El976 
E2947 
E3192 
E 202 
E5902 
E 442 
E2394 
E2396 
E6811 
E7468 
E4754 
E2088 
E3913 
B4784 
E2000 
E 740 
E5599 
E6200 
E5220 
E1040 
E3262 
E8792 
E3598 
E2953 
E8746 
E5682 
E8126 
E 558 
E1598 
E6819 
E7108 
E7478 
E5434 
E4243 
E5300 
B4595 
E6139 
B3522 
El398 

E8291 
E5443 
E2591 
E8693 
E8041 
E5842 
E8552 
E 255 
E 850 
E4115 
E8952 
E7079 
E2500 
E1793 
E6369 
B4094 
E3168 
E2459 
E 373 
E2579 
E6241 
E5246 
E3906 
E 761 

E5975 
E3294 

B4020 
E2239 
E 653 
E4203 
B4831 

Date of 
Registration 

22/12/53 
28/10/58 
6/11/53 
7/3/62 

13/11/53 
23/11/53 
31/3/54 
9/12/53 

14/12/53 
26/11/53 
7/12/53 
19/8/57 
7/2/62 

18/12/53 
2/11/53 

27/11/53 
11/11/53 
31/3/54 

10/11/53 
8/12/53 

24/11/53 
20/3/57 
21/1/54 
22/3/63 
31/3/54 
3/12/53 

17/12/53 
22/12/53 
2/11/53 
14/7/55 

10/11/53 
9/12/53 
9/12/53 
23/8/57 
14/5/59 
31/3/54 
4/12/53 

1/3/54 
31/3/54 
3/12/53 

16/11/53 
6/10/54 
19/3/56 
27/4/54 

23/11/53 
6/1/54 

14/11/62 
20/1/54 

17/12/53 
14/9/62 
2/2/55 

20/2/61 
11/11/53 
27 /11/53 

12/9/57 
9/6/58 

20/5/59 
2/6/54 

31/3/54 
4/5/54 

31/3/54 
6/2/56 

19/1/54 
25/11/53 

21/6/61 
2/6/54 

11/12/53 
23, 7/62 

14/11/60 
18/5/55 
15/3/62 
5/11/53 

17 /11/53 
8/3/54 
6/3/63 
7/5/58 

10/12/53 
1/12/53 
25/7/56 
1/3/54 

22/12/53 
10/12/53 
9/11/53 

11/12/53 
6/4/56 

27/4/54 
1/3/54 

16/11/53 

15/9/55 
7/1/54 

1/3/54 
8/12/53 

13/11/53 
18/3/53 
31/3/54 

Name and Last Notified Address 

Stratveit, Dagfinn, Rotorua .. 
Strawbridge, Ian Norman, Wellington 
Straznik, Victor Polikarp, Auckland 
Streat, Garth William, Christchurch 
Streat, Glendon Sinclair, Napier 
Street, Maurice James, Rotorua 
Street, Norman Singer, Christchurch 
Street, Selwyn McMeekin, Christchurch .. 
Streeter, Leslie George, Ohakune 
Streiff, Barrie Henry, Mt. Maunganui 
Strickett, Neil Frederick, Auckland 
Stringer, Leicester Richard. Christchurch 
Stringer, William Robert, Roxburgh Hydro 
Strong, Alan, Wanganui 
Strong, Edward Kenneth, Hamilton 
Strong, John, Christchurch 
Strong, Keith William, Tuai .. 
Stroud, Edward Bryant, Christchurch 
Struthers, Frederick Douglas, Hastings 
Stuart, Bernard Lewis, Timaru .. 
Stuart, Donald Gordon, Wairoa 
Stuart, Rowland Hill, Gisborne 
Stubbins, Malcolm Philip, Auckland 
Stubbs, Donald Henry, Christchurch 
Stuck, Arnold James, Timaru 
Stuck, Desmond Ainsley, Wyndham 
Sturgess, Cedric James, Invercargill 
Sturgess, Gilbert Sidney, Auckland 
Sturrock, Charles Sirandos, Nelson 
Stuthridge, John Leonard, Christchurch .. 
Styants, Brian Joseph, Auckland 
Styles, William John, Port Chalmers 
Such, Eric Henry, Auckland 
Such, Murray Charles, Auckland 
Suckling, Cyril John, Christchurch .. 
Suckling, Stanley George, New Plymouth 
Sudfelt, Geoffrey, Hastings 
Sudlow, Edgar Philip, Tuai .• 
Sullivan, Basil Kelynack, Takapuna 
Sullivan, Bernard James, New Plymouth 
Sullivan, Francis William, Invercargill 
Sullivan, James Francis, Oamaru 
Sullivan, James Warwick, Auckland 
Sullivan, John, Melbourne, Australia 
Sullivan, John Hugh, Auckland .. 
Sullivan, John James, New Plymouth 
Sullivan, John William., Lower Hutt 
Sullivan, Michael Patrick, Oamaru 
Sullivan, Patrick Joseph, Napier* 
Sullivan, Raymond Laurence, Carlton, New 

South Wales .. 
Summerhays, James Geoffrey, Auckland 
Summers, Alan Joseph, Masterton 
Sundvick, Eric Bernard, Hamilton 
Surgenor, Kenneth David, Auckland 
Sutcliffe, Frank Beresford, Dunedin 
Sutherland, Allan George. Hamilton 
Sutherland, Hector George, Christchurch 
Sutherland, Ian Milne~ Christchurch 
Sutherland, John Alexander, Kurow 
Sutherland, Kenneth George Logan, Cape 

Foulwind . . . . . . 
Sutherland, Kenneth Peter, Auckland .. 
Sutherland, Kevin Ralph, Lower Hutt .. 
Sutherland, Robin Nicholas, Hawera 
Sutherland, Ronald Victor, Auckland 
Sutherland, William Raymond, Titahi Bay 
Sutton, Alexander Clinton, Marton .. 
Sutton, Bertram. Lionel Charles, Christ-

church . • • • • • 
Sutton, Donald Frank, Auckland 
Sutton, Ernest Charles, Petone 
Svendsen, Albert Victor, Feilding 
Svendsen, Bernard Scott, Feilding 
Swales, Henry Clemshaw, Auckland 
Swan, Percy Charles, Porirua .. 
Swan, Richard David, Wellington 
Sweeney, Kevin John, Tokoroa 
Sweet, Alexander, Mangakino .. 
Swete, Frank Ronald, Lawrence 
Swinard, Ivan Charles, Tapanui 
Sydenham, Thomas, Te Aroha .. 
Sykes, Digby Cyril, Masterton .. 
Sykes, Warwick Bockett, Manurewa 
Sylvia, Francis Erickson, Hamilton 
Sylvia, Graeme Edward, Hamilton 
Syman, Louis Edward, Wanganui 
Syme, David George, Kawerau 
Syme, Hector James, Opunake .. 
Symes, Gerald Langford, Christchurch 
Symons, William Kyle, Taradale 
Synnott. Francis, Wellington 
Synold, Michael Charles, Tokoroa 
Tabb, Lawrence Milne, Auckland 
Tackaberry, Fossey, Auckland .. 
Taft, Graham Evan, Auckland 
Tagg, James Alfred, Mamaku •. 
Tailby, Alfred Joshua, Te Awamutu 

*Endorsed for defective work. 

Registered 
No. 

E8632 
E6853 
E7381 
E5538 
E7732 
B4594 
E 736 
El978 
E3289 
E2751 
E3564 
E2160 
E2504 
E2140 
E8787 
E8589 
E7923 
E2442 
E1552 
E28'63 
E3731 
B4376 
E5242 
E2695 
B4548 
B5449 
E6871 
E2902 
E3896 
E6726 

. E3854 
E2121 
E 871 
E7116 
B1501 
El178 
E2982 
B1750 
E4518 
E8409 
E6647 
E6127 
E3223 
E7201 
E 624 
E 73 
E6051 
E3118 
B4588 

E6072 
E2818 
E5416 
E3111 
E6961 
E 141 
B1354 
E8983 
E6074 
E7233 

E1732 
E7839 
E8525 
E8311 
E8520 
El485 
E7323 

E7181 
E7695 
E8584 
E 177 
E7452 
E1175 
E5453 
E5870 
E7553 
E3770 
B4181 
E2280 
E 229 
E3083 
E8461 
B2952 
E1969 
E5939 
E6128 
E 592 
B1718 
B1266 
E3235 
E8681 
E3641 
B1781 
E8635 
E1046 
E 113 

No. 13 

Date of 
Registration 

21/5/62 
3/10/57 
16/3/59 
10/9/54 
9/2/60 

31/3/54 
16/11/53 
3/12/53 
7/1/54 

15/12/53 
20/1/54 
7/12/53 

10/12/53 
7/12/53 
7 /11/62 
13/4/62~ 
18/7/60 
9/12/53 

27/11/53 
16/12/53 
21/1/54 
31/3/54 
27/4/54 

14/12/53 
31/3/54 
23/6/54 

17/10/57 
16/12/53 

1/3/54 
20/6/57 
21/1/54 
4/12/53 

17/11/53 
12/6/58 

26/11/53 
24/11/53 
17/12/53 
30/11/53 
31/3/54 

20/11/61 
1/4/57 
9/1/56 

24/12/53 
25/8/58 

12/11/53 
2/11/53 
9/11/55 

21/12/53 
31/3/54 

17 /11/55 
15/12/53 

4/6/54 
21/12/53 
20/2/58 
2/11/53 

25/11/53 
18/3/63 

21/11/55 
23/9/58 

30/11/53 
21/4/60 

6/3/62 
12/7/61 
6/3/62 

26/11/53 
12/2/59 

14/8/58 
19/1/60 
12/4/62 
2/11/53 
6/5/59 

24/11/53 
2/8/54 
2/6/55 

23/7/59 
21/1/54 
17/3/54 
8/12/53 
2/11/53 

18/12/53 
7/2/62 

17/12/53 
3/12/53 
16/8/55 
10/1/56 

12/11/53 
30/11/53 
24/11/53 
24/12/53 

11/7/62 
21/1/54 
1/12/53 
6/6/62 

23/11/53 
2/11/53 


